Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136
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251 2.51 172 0.88 2.20 2.20
400 1.49 3/4 1.31 1.96 4.15
890 4.90 3/4 131 6.43 10.58
1355 4.65 172 0.88 4.07 14.65
1856 5.01 3/4 131 6.58 21.23
2354 4.98 1 1.75 8.72 29.94
2850 4.96 172 0.88 4.34 34.28
3346 4.96 172 0.88 4.34 38.62
3817 4.71 1/4 0.44 2.06 40.68
4276 4.59 3/4 131 6.02 46.71
4350 0.74 1 1.75 1.30 48.00

Michael Roghair - General Manager

2004 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

,‘:'@ TAMME HUGGINS Notary Public

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

! The zttached instrument was acknowledged before me on the _/ o) h day of

""" ¢ May 21, 2006




